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Etapa Salvador 2016

ccormibA  Regyltado Geral 5 Km - Comerciario Masculino
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GILSON PEREIRA BORGES
JORGE BISPO DOS SANTOS FILHO
JORGE DE MORAES

RAIMUNDO JOSE DOS SANTOS SOUSA

JOSEMILSON SANTOS DE QUEIROZ
KAZUMI KANZAKI

JORGE DUNDA

UELLINTON BARBOSA NERI
AILTON DOS ANJOS SANTOS
SERGIO JESUS DOS SANTOS
LUIS ANDRE ROCHA SANTANA
CAIQUE SANTOS DE SOUZA
HELIO PINHO SANTANA
FRANCISCO RANGEL DANTAS NETO
WIDE BARBOSA DA SILVA
JURANDI GOMES SANTANA
LAZARO RIBEIRO BATISTA
MANUEL ROCHA NICOLAU
IVANILDO JOSE DE OLIVEIRA
EDNALDO SILVA MORAIS
MARCIO DA CRUZ PAIXAO
ERNESTO SEBASTIAO BURGOS
EMERSON SANTOS GUIMARAES
RICARDO DANTAS MIRANDA
GENIVALDO OLIVEIRA DE JESUS
SERGIO SILVA MATOS

CARLOS AUGUSTO DOS PASSOS CASTRO

JOSEMAR SANTOS SOUZA

HILDER GONGALVES BARBOSA
RODRIGO CONCEICAO DE JESUS
ADALBERTO OLIVEIRA LIMA JUNIOR

CRISTIANO ANDERSON SANTANA DE JESUS
CARLOS ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA E SOUZA

ALVARO DE JESUS CERQUEIRA
EDVALDO BARBOSA DA SILVA FILHO

MAURICIO GONGCALVES DE OLIVEIRA

JUNDIAI GOMES DA SILVA
ANTONIO BOMFIM DE SOUZA
GIVANILDO SANTOS DE LISBOA
FABIO DOS SANTOS GONZAGA

segunda-feira, 11 de julho de 2016

NUMERO
46
140
264
84
62
68
59
693

92
73
17
51
40
98
66
70
452
56
27
76
36
34
86
43
93

61
52
88

21
18

32
81
65
12
48
97

CATEGORIA
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM

TEMPO

00:17:05
00:18:22
00:20:05
00:20:06
00:21:02
00:21:05
00:21:51
00:22:13
00:22:33
00:22:36
00:22:46
00:23:39
00:24:00
00:24:03
00:24:38
00:25:14
00:25:17
00:25:30
00:25:44
00:25:58
00:26:35
00:26:39
00:27:16
00:27:39
00:27:45
00:27:53
00:29:04
00:29:09
00:29:26
00:29:40
00:30:23
00:30:25
00:30:37
00:31:41
00:32:07
00:32:10
00:32:24
00:32:27
00:32:47
00:32:50
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

MARCIO LUIS BISPO DOS SANTOS
ALEXANDRE EVANGELISTA QUADROS SOUZA
EDNILSON SANTOS CONCEICAO
DIEQUISSON DE JESUS CONCEIGAO
EDISON PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

LUIZ CARLOS SOUZA MAGALHAES
MARCUS VINICIUS SOUZA MATHEO
IVANALDO SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

JORGE ALBERTO SANTOS SILVA

LAELSON DE JESUS NEVES

SAMUEL DE ANDRADE

ANTONIO CARLOS SANTOS

CELSO LUIZ RAMOS SAPUCAIA

LISBELO COSTA

ALMIRO SANTOS SILVA

GEORGE FRANCISCO DAMASCENO SILVA
AFONSO SERGIO M CARDOSO
IRONILDES DA COSTA NASCIMENTO BONFIM
GRIMALDO TOSTENBERG SILVA

TIAGO SENA DE ANDRADE

EDILSON DE SANTANA

EDUARDO OLIVEIRA DE ANDRADE
ELIANA NUNES SENA

ALEXANDRE OSCAR SANTOS DE JESUS
EDSON PIRES GALDINO

segunda-feira, 11 de julho de 2016

NUMERO

77
4
28
23
26

451
79
55
58

274
90
15
20
71

45

54
49
95
24
31
33

30

CATEGORIA
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM

TEMPO

00:32:55
00:33:30
00:33:53
00:34:03
00:34:50
00:35:34
00:36:16
00:36:20
00:36:42
00:37:24
00:37:45
00:37:51
00:38:01
00:39:00
00:39:23
00:40:04
00:41:15
00:41:22
00:43:41
00:44:25
00:45:22
00:48:09
00:53:49
01:00:15
12:34:00
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